ICatarinense de Supercross - 3 Etapa

85cc

Corrida

Race (16 Laps)

Curitibanos 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

11/5/2008 14:25.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(48) TAUAN HENRIQUE BRENNER
1 14:53:13.296
2 42.364 +0.716 14:53:55.660
3 44.246 +2.598 14:54:39.906
4 42.878 +1.230 14:55:22.784
5 43.336 +1.688 14:56:06.120
6 41.648 - 14:56:47.768
7 42.412 +0.764 14:57:30.180
8 43.647 +1.999 14:58:13.827
9 42.758 +1.110 14:58:56.585
10 42.209 +0.561 14:59:38.794
11 42.752 +1.104 15:00:21.546
12 42.661 +1.013 15:01:04.207
13 42.172 +0.524 15:01:46.379
14 42.472 +0.824 15:02:28.851
15 43.110 +1.462 15:03:11.961
16 44.641 +2.993 15:03:56.602
(111) VENICIO VOIGT
1 14:53:11.875
2 43.047 - 14:53:54.922
3 43.932 +0.885 14:54:38.854
4 43.339 +0.292 14:55:22.193
5 44,597 +1.550 14:56:06.790
6 43.406 +0.359 14:56:50.196
7 43.404 +0.357 14:57:33.600
8 43.208 +0.161 14:58:16.808
9 43.167 +0.120 14:58:59.975
10 43.176 +0.129 14:59:43.151
11 43.242 +0.195 15:00:26.393
12 43.626 +0.579 15:01:10.019
13 43.098 +0.051 15:01:53.117
14 43.131 +0.084 15:02:36.248
15 43.296 +0.249 15:03:19.544
16 43.059 +0.012 15:04:02.603
(43) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN
1 14:53:11.002
2 44.358 +1.644 14:53:55.360
3 45.525 +2.811 14:54:40.885
4 44.823 +2.109 14:55:25.708
5 43.541 +0.827 14:56:09.249
6 43.180 +0.466 14:56:52.429
7 43.076 +0.362 14:57:35.505
8 43.392 +0.678 14:58:18.897
9 43.009 +0.295 14:59:01.906
10 42.878 +0.164 14:59:44.784
11 42.874 +0.160 15:00:27.658
12 43.526 +0.812 15:01:11.184
13 43.148 +0.434 15:01:54.332
14 42.714 - 15:02:37.046
15 43.576 +0.862 15:03:20.622
16 43.267 +0.553 15:04:03.889
(11) HALLEX DALFOVO
1 14:53:12.809
2 45.405 +3.185 14:53:58.214
3 44.014 +1.794 14:54:42.228
4 43.713 +1.493 14:55:25.941
5 44.123 +1.903 14:56:10.064
6 43.045 +0.825 14:56:53.109
7 43.290 +1.070 14:57:36.399
8 43.335 +1.115 14:58:19.734
9 43.063 +0.843 14:59:02.797
10 42.837 +0.617 14:59:45.634

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 42.873 +0.653 15:00:28.507
12 43.325 +1.105 15:01:11.832
13 43.735 +1.515 15:01:55.567
14 42.220 - 15:02:37.787
15 43.466 +1.246 15:03:21.253
16 43.289 +1.069 15:04:04.542
(138) VICTOR FELTZ
1 14:53:12.964
2 43.698 +0.994 14:53:56.662
3 44.661 +1.957 14:54:41.323
4 43.581 +0.877 14:55:24.904
5 42.704 - 14:56:07.608
6 43.210 +0.506 14:56:50.818
7 43.651 +0.947 14:57:34.469
8 43,575 +0.871 14:58:18.044
9 42.721 +0.017 14:59:00.765
10 43.259 +0.555 14:59:44.024
1 43.158 +0.454 15:00:27.182
12 43.109 +0.405 15:01:10.291
13 43.999 +1.295 15:01:54.290
14 45.021 +2.317 15:02:39.311
15 52.160 +9.456 15:03:31.471
16 52.399 +9.695 15:04:23.870
(175) MAYLON MARQUES DAL LAGO
1 14:53:14.284
2 45.497 +1.141 14:53:59.781
3 44520 +0.164 14:54:44.301
4 46.857 +2.501 14:55:31.158
5 44.356 - 14:56:15.514
6 44.619 +0.263 14:57:00.133
7 44.714 +0.358 14:57:44.847
8 45.999 +1.643 14:58:30.846
9 45.670 +1.314 14:59:16.516
10 5:10.750 +4:26.394 15:04:27.266
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